www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2025 Eaton 297
5L
5L
Champ FMVA LED
floodlights
FMVA40L/FMVA50L
FMVA20L/FMVA25L
The Champ FMVA LED family

M25 25mm
FMVA   20L   C   Y   /UNV34   76   M20   S891
Ordering information:
Light source / intensity
20L 20,500 nominal lumens
25L 25,500 nominal lumens
40L 40,500 nominal lumens
50L 50,500 nominal lumens
Model
FMVA NEC
Voltage
/UNV1 100-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
/UNV34 347-480 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Optical distribution
76
7x6 floodlight pattern
optics
33C
3x3 floodlight pattern
optics
Lens material
BLANK Clear glass lens
S891 Diffused glass lens
Color temperature
C 5000K, 70 CRI (cool white)
W 3000K, 80 CRI (warm white)
Part number example
FMVA20LCY/UNV34 76 M20 S891
C40L and 50L models can use the 3x3 optic in Class I environments.  Class II environments are not permitted.
D20L and 25L models only.
Mounting
Y Yoke
Paint
BLANK Gray
Accessories (ordered separately):
Cat. #
•	 Bull horn, 2 tenon, gray..........................................................BLHN2
•	 Bull horn, 3 tenon, gray..........................................................BLHN3
Description Cat. #
•	 Bolt-on visor..............................................................................DSV2
•	 Bolt-on wire guard....................................................................... P62
•	 Safety cable.............................................................................SC831
•	 Slipfitter................................................................................. SFA6D
•	 Slipfitter wall mount adapter................................................SWB6D
Description
Champ FMVA LED
floodlights
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
UL Listed
CSA Certified
Type 4X; IP66
20,000 to 50,000 lumens
Replacement driver kits (ordered separately)
PFMA 20L/25L UNV1 DRIVER KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for FMVA20L & FMVA25L models
PFMA 20L/25L UNV34 DRIVER KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for FMVA20L & FMVA25L models
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2025 Eaton 301
5L
5L
Dimensions and weights – FMVA20L/FMVA25L:
Dimensions – FMVA40L/FMVA50L:
Width Height Depth Weight
Model in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. lb. kg.
FMVA20L & 25L 15.50 393.70 12.00 304.80 7.00 177.80 34.00 15.40
Position (tilt) ft.-sq.
at 0° 1.50
at 45° backwards 1.10
at 60° forward 0.80
Effective projected area
Width Height Depth Weight
Model in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. lb. kg.
FMVA40L & 50L 18.00 457.20 24.00 609.60 17.28 438.80 77.00 34.90